FOR Entire Area Served
P.S.C., KY. NO. 1

Original  SHEET NO. _7
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. West Scott County Water District SHEET NO.
RATE SCHEDULE

CLASS "D"™ SERVICE CONNECTION: LOW-COST RESIDENCES & TENANT HOUSES: $100.00

First 1,000 Gals. = - = - $ 3.75 MINIMUM

Next 4,000 Gals. - - - - 1.35 per 1,000

Over 5,000 Gals. - - - - 1.00 per 1,000
CLASS "C™ CONNECTING FEE: $150.00 (With 5/8"x3/4L" Meter)

First 2,000 Gals. - - = - $ 5.00 MINIMUM

Next 3,000 Gals. - - - - l.25 per 1,000

Over 5,000 Gals. - - - - 0.90 per 1,000

CLASS "C-1" CONNECTING FEE: $225.00

First 3,000 Gals.
Next 2,000 Gals.
Next 20,000 Gals, 0.85 per 1,000
Over 25,000 Gals. 0.75 per 1,000

CLASS "B"™ CONNECTING FEE: $275.00 (with 5/8"x3/4" Meter which supplies 20 GPM)
400,00 (with 1™ Meter which supplies 50 GPM)

$ 6.00 MINIMUM
1.00 per 1,000

@ First 5,000 Gals. - o = $ 6.75 MINIMUM
Next 20,000 Gals. - - - - 0.85 per 1,000
Over 25,000 Gals. - = - = 0.75 per 1,000
CLASS ™A™ CONNECTING FEE: $425.00
First 15,000 Gals. - - - - $15.00- MINIMUM
Next 5,000 Gals. - - - - - 0.85 per 1,000
Over 20,000 Gals. - - - - 0.75 per 1,000
FIELD OR PASTURE CONNECTIONS: $100.00
First 1,000 Gals. - - - - $ 1.50 MINIMUM
Over 1,000 Gals. - - - - . 0,60 per 1,000

FIRE HYDRANT CONNECTIONS: $225.00
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Annual Rental - - - - )
SCHOOL CONNECTION FEES: $3,500.00 (with 13" Mete &:igh;n$§§“%%; Fiﬂi Hydrant)
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First 50,000 Gals. - - - -_QK i NI
Over 50,000 Gals. - - - < |
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FOR Entire Area Served
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. West Scott County Water District SHEET NO.

RATE SCHEDULE (Continued)
OLD SADIEVILLE WATER SYSTEM
First 2,000 Gals. = - = 3 = $1,.00 MININUM
1

Next 3,000 Gals. - - - - .00 per 1,000
Over 5,000 Gals. - - - - - .75 per 1,000

Change in text: The rates for the old Sadiegille wate

These rates cover all connections
limits of Sadieville, Kentucky.




